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SATURDAY & SUNDAY 1-4

VIEWS AND VALUE IN THE HILLS

Valuable opportunity to purchase a completely turnkey view 
property in the Hollywood Hills.  Great room with spacious 
sleek kitchen: quartzite countertops, custom cabinetry, brass 
hardware, exceptional appliances, and 7"plank flooring this 
stunner has everything ready!  3800 +sq ft; 4 bedrooms 4.5 

$2,849,000Offered At

3313 BONNIE HILL DR

baths with powder room, den, and laundry.  2 car attached garage 
and driveway parking!  On end of quiet cul de sac with nearby 
restaurants, studios, fwys ; all within minutes!

Patricia Scott

PO Box 1443

619-857-6926
RANCHO SANTA FE, CA 92067
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Broker/Agent does not guarantee accuracy of square footage, lot size or other information concerning conditions or features of 
property. Buyer advised to independently verify the accuracy of information via personal and professional inspection. Information 
deemed reliable but not guaranteed.

Tuesday 11:00AM-2:00PM, Sunday 1:00AM-4:00PM

Gorgeous! For Lease or Sale

Mason Canter 1660 Hillhurst Ave., Los Feliz

English Tudor in desirable Lake Hollywood Knolls. This 
4BR/4BA celebrity pedigree home boasts a stately step-down 
living room w hardwood floors, crown molding, beamed 
ceiling, woodburning fireplace & city lights view. Formal 
dining rm, chef's kitchen w Viking Range. Dual masters (1st 

$2,099,000Offered At

3363 TARECO DR

310-722-3161

master has dressing area+patio w views). Large deck w outdoor 
kitchen (BBQ, stone-fire pizza oven) hot tub. *Separate guest/
tenant unit (1BR/1BA+kitchenette) Offered for Sale ($2,099,000) 
or Lease ($10,500)

http://www.masoncanter.com/listings
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